
Aprobado (d)
Ampliaciones/ 

(Reducciones)
Modificado Devengado Pagado

I. Gasto No Etiquetado  (I=A+B+C+D+E+F+G+H) 74,472,813 -49,550,000 24,922,813 5,141,045 5,141,045 19,781,768 

TESORERIA 74,472,813 -49,550,000 24,922,813 5,141,045 5,141,045 19,781,768

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

II. Gasto Etiquetado     (II=A+B+C+D+E+F+G+H) 0 50,869,229 50,869,229 2,176,092 2,176,092 48,693,137 

INFRAESTRUCTURA 0 36,815,092 36,815,092 0 0 36,815,092

FORTALECIMIENTO 0 8,554,137 8,554,137 1,285,390 1,285,390 7,268,747

OTROS FONDOS 0 5,500,000 5,500,000 890,702 890,702 4,609,298

0

0

0

0

0

0

III. Total de Egresos (III = I + II) 74,472,813 1,319,229 75,792,042 7,317,137 7,317,137 68,474,905 

Concepto (c)

Egresos

Subejercicio (e)
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